
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

P I C  

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

11 

2 

12 

D N F  

D N F  

D N F  

D N S  

No. 

4 
86 

3 
01 
73 
47 

034 
57 
72 

6 
12 

144 
95 
54 
97 

95X 
095 

53 
39 
96 
31 

20 

Name 

Jeff Norris 
Angus Lemon 
Gregory Hibbs 
Rob Pink 
David Bell 
Steve Lafferty 
Bob Hancock 
Matt Ammer 
Gerry Tussing 
Greg Smith 
Jeff Langham 
Robert (Bob) Maurer 
Alexandre Acemyan 
Tim Blakeney 
Edward Ziegler 
Paul Haggar 
Nick Leonard 
Scott Clark 
Jeffrey Carr 
Nathan Baldauff 
James Stiehr 

Wally Meyer 

Class 

FF2 

FF1 

FF1 

FC 

FF2 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF3 

FF1 

FA 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF3 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

S2000 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
6 
5 
4 
3 

Diff 

7.501 
7.722 
8.514 

10.894 
17.109 
27.914 
30.962 
38.817 
45.614 
55.457 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

16:07.990 
16:15.491 
16:15.712 
16:16.504 
16:18.884 
16:25.099 
16:35.904 
16:38.952 
16:46.807 
16:53.604 
17:03.447 
16:20.384 
16:28.845 
17:07.627 
17:09.555 
16:29.988 
16:38.515 

9:04.436 
9:16.456 
7:10.208 
4:30.395 

Best Tm 

1:26.940 
1:27.163 
1:25.132 

1:27.319 
1:28.766 
1:29.463 
1:28.897 
1:25.274 
1:32.745 
1:32.751 
1:27.414 
1:35.515 
1:31.948 

1:29.025 
1:29.151 
1:35.193 
1:27.477 
1:27.752 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Printed: 8/27/2018 12:13:51 PM 

Temp Timing & Scoring Jean Womb;e 
Race Chair Art Summerville 
Chief Steward Jack Marr 
Group 4 Safety Meeting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Thunder on the Cimarron 
Group 6 
G6 Race 2 
Race (15:00 or 11 Laps) started at 13:34:30 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
8/25/2018 13:30 


